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Ujezd - Ohrozené objekty

Nazev

CoV Ujezd

Ujezd - u
hrbitova

Ujezd - sever

Ujezd - jih
Ujezd -
Rybnicek jih

Ujezd -
Rybnicek sever

Ujezd -
Haukovice

Obec

Ujezd

Ujezd

Ujezd

Ujezd

Ujezd

Ujezd

Ujezd

Katastr

Ujezd u
Unicova
Ujezd u
Unicova
Ujezd u
Uni¢ova

Ujezd u
Uni¢ova
Ujezd u
Unicova
Ujezd u
Unicova
Ujezd u
Uni¢ova

Uéel budovy
Cistirna
odpadnich vod
Obytné budovy

Obytné budovy

Obytné budovy

Obytné budovy

Obytné budovy

Obytné budovy

Popis umisténi

€OV na jiznim konci obce
Ujezd

C.p. 142, 144, 145, 164, 165,
166

¢.p. 120, 134, 135, 136, 137,
138, 139, 251, 252, 253,
254, 281, 626

¢.p. 108, 170, 232, 233, 234,
235, 236, 243, 244, 247,
348, 349, 604

¢.p. 401, 402, 403, 404, 405,
406, 407, 408, 409, 410
C.p. 440, 441, 442, 443, 444,
446, 454, 455, 459, 460,
462, 463, 482, 493, 495

¢.p. 510, 511, 512, 513, 514,
515, 516, 517, 518, 519,
535, 536, 540, 543

Vodni tok

Tepli¢ka

privalova
srazka

privalova
srazka
Teplicka
Ri¢f p.

Ri¢i p.

Teplicka

f. km

5.446

5.7

11

11.6

9.1

Pocet
budov

13

13

10

15

14

Pocet
osob

18

31

47

17

41

45
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http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=11028455
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/ujz_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=2&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-550518&lat=-1103370
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=125913139
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=125913139
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/ujz_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=2&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-550118&lat=-1102776
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=125913147
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/ujz_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=2&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-550156&lat=-1101230
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=125913144
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/ujz_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=2&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-550373&lat=-1102798
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=125913131
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=125913131
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/ujz_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=2&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-549170&lat=-1102252
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=125913135
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=125913135
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/ujz_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=2&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-548940&lat=-1101696
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=125913128
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=125913128
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/ujz_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=2&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-549243&lat=-1100270

